
Revision 9/9/22 

  HARFORD COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
CONTRACT AWARD REPORT 

Bid #: 24-SRM-027

Bid Title: Milk & Dairy Products 

Date of Bid Opening: June 4, 2024, 2:30 PM 

Date of Bid 
Advertisement: May 3, 2024 

Advertising Method: EMaryland Marketplace and HCPS Website 

DESCRIPTION OF 
BID:  

      Milk & Dairy Products          

 BID TABULATION 

  BIDDERS              $ AMOUNT or     
    (Non-Responsive/No Bid) 

DFA Dairy Brands DBA Swiss Premium Dairy $1,089,072.50 
Diversified Foods, Inc. $1,517.640.73 

CONTRACT AWARDED TO: 
DFA Dairy Brands DBA Swiss 

Premium Dairy 

ESTIMATED VALUE OF 
CONTRACT: 

Over $100,000

Contract Terms: August 1, 2024 – July 31, 2025, Four (4) additional, One (1) year renewals 

Contract Start Date: August 1, 2024 

METHOD OF AWARD:     Individual Items     Group   Total Bid  

APPROVALS: 

BUYER:  _______________________________________________________     
       Signature    Date    

6/27/24


